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Aantal juist 8 9 10 6 9 9 9 5 3 8 7 8 6 8 8 8 3 9 8 10 9 7 7 9 7

Punten (3pt) 24 27 30 18 27 27 27 15 9 24 21 24 18 24 24 24 9 27 24 30 27 21 21 27 21

Donderdag 12/jun Brazilië - Kroatië 3-1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vrijdag 13/jun Spanje - Nederland 1-5 2 1 X 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 2 1 1 1

Zaterdag 14/jun Engeland - Italië 1-2 X 2 1 X 2 2 X X X X X 2 2 X X 2 X 1 X 2 2 2 1 2 2

Zondag 15/jun Ivoorkust - Japan 2-1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 X 1 1 X X 1 1 2 1 X X 2 X

Maandag 16/jun Ghana - Verenigde Staten 1-2 1 2 1 1 2 X 1 1 1 X X 2 1 1 X X 1 2 X 1 1 1 X 2 X

Dinsdag 17/jun België - Algerije 2-1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1

Woensdag 18/jun Spanje - Chili 0-2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Donderdag 19/jun Uruguay - Engeland 2-1 2 2 1 X 2 X 1 1 X X 2 1 X X X X X X 2 1 1 X 2 1 X

Vrijdag 20/jun Zwitserland - Frankrijk 2-5 X 1 2 X 2 2 2 X 1 2 2 1 2 X 2 2 X X 2 2 2 X 2 1 2

Zaterdag 21/jun Nigeria - Bosnië 1-0 2 1 1 2 X 1 2 2 X X X X X 2 1 1 X 1 X 1 1 2 1 2 2

Zondag 22/jun België - Rusland 1-0 1 X X X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 X 1 X X X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Maandag 23/jun Kroatië - Mexico 1-3 2 2 2 1 2 2 X X 1 2 1 2 X 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Dinsdag 24/jun Japan - Colombia 1-4 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 X 1 X 2 X 1 2 2 X X 2 2 2 1 2 X 2 2

Woensdag 25/jun Nigeria - Argentinië 2-3 X 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 X 2 2 2

Donderdag 26/jun Zuid Korea - België 0-1 2 2 2 2 2 X 2 2 X 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 X 2 2 2 2 X 2 X 2

51 39 37 0 34 40 41 45 37 34 37 36 45 41 44 36 37 30 59 42 32 45 42 32 45 42

12 14 51 17 11 10 6 14 17 14 15 6 10 7 15 14 21 -8 9 19 6 9 19 6 9

Totaal aantal doelpunten 

Verschil van totaal aantal doelpunten 
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Aantal juist 7 8 10 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 9 10 8 6 9 8 9 5 6 11 9

Punten (3pt) 21 24 30 18 18 21 18 18 18 18 27 30 24 18 27 24 27 15 18 33 27

Donderdag 12/jun Brazilië - Kroatië 3-1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 X X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Vrijdag 13/jun Spanje - Nederland 1-5 1 X 1 1 1 X 2 1 2 1 X 1 1 X 1 1 1 X X 2 X

Zaterdag 14/jun Engeland - Italië 1-2 2 1 X X 2 2 X 2 X X X 2 2 X X 2 X 1 1 2 1

Zondag 15/jun Ivoorkust - Japan 2-1 X 1 2 1 X X 1 2 1 2 1 1 X 2 2 X 2 2 2 1 1

Maandag 16/jun Ghana - Verenigde Staten 1-2 X X 1 1 1 1 2 X X 1 1 1 X X 2 X 1 X X X 2

Dinsdag 17/jun België - Algerije 2-1 1 1 1 1 1 X X 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1

Woensdag 18/jun Spanje - Chili 0-2 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1

Donderdag 19/jun Uruguay - Engeland 2-1 2 2 1 X 2 1 2 2 X X X 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 X 2 2

Vrijdag 20/jun Zwitserland - Frankrijk 2-5 2 2 2 2 X 2 X 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Zaterdag 21/jun Nigeria - Bosnië 1-0 X 1 1 X 2 X 1 X X 1 1 X 1 1 1 2 1 X 2 X 1

Zondag 22/jun België - Rusland 1-0 1 X 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 X X 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Maandag 23/jun Kroatië - Mexico 1-3 2 2 2 1 2 X X 1 X 1 2 2 1 1 2 X 1 1 1 2 1

Dinsdag 24/jun Japan - Colombia 1-4 1 2 2 X 1 1 1 X 1 X 2 2 1 X 1 1 2 1 X 2 1

Woensdag 25/jun Nigeria - Argentinië 2-3 2 X 2 2 X 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Donderdag 26/jun Zuid Korea - België 0-1 1 2 2 2 2 2 X 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 X 1 X 2 2

51 48 47 45 24 29 32 27 37 29 45 33 39 42 33 34 43 38 30 34 27 33

3 4 6 27 22 19 24 14 22 6 18 12 9 18 17 8 13 21 17 24 18

Totaal aantal doelpunten 

Verschil van totaal aantal doelpunten 



PLAATS NAAM PUNTEN

1 BILLIAU NATHAN 30

2 SENECAUT NICK 30

3 SANDERS THOMAS 27

4 DEBEUCKELAERE KEVIN 27

5 DEHONDT FILIP 27

6 BRAECKEVELT ASHLY 27

7 DE CLERCQ STEVE 27

8 JANSSENS BIRGER 27

9 BEIRENS MARC 27

10 BEYEN BENNY 24

11 HUYGHEBAERT JOACHIM 24

12 BERNARD JEROEN 24

13 BILLIAU GINO 24

14 VAN DER STUYFT YVAN 24

15 PRAET DEAN 24

16 VYVEY GINO 24

17 GOLDBERG DAVID 21

18 VAN EECKHOUT WERNER 21

19 DEVRIESE BRECHT 21

20 BOTERBERG JAN 21

21 VANDEKERCKHOVE NEAL 18

22 CARETTE MARIO 18

23 CORDIER ARJEN 15

24 DEMAN RONNY 9

25 DESCHUYTTER MARC 9



PLAATS NAAM PUNTEN

1 TRATSAERT JULIEN 33

2 VANBILLEMONT DWAYNE 30

3 PILLE SYLVIA 30

4 VANDENABEELE MAARTEN 27

5 HOSTE OLIVIER 27

6 VERLEENE MIGUEL 27

7 PILLE MARGUERITE 27

8 OLLIEUZ KATRIEN 24

9 HOUSAERT EVERT 24

10 SANDERS LILIANE 24

11 CASIER ANNEMIE 21

12 SANDERS JOHAN 21

13 HEUVICQ QUINTEN EN NOAH 18

14 VANDENABEELE YVAN 18

15 BULTYNCK ANNIE 18

16 PROOT ERIK 18

17 HEUVICQ CAROLINE 18

18 DECONINCK RITA 18

19 OPSOMER WESLEY 18

20 BRAECKE TESSA 18

21 DE WISPELAERE GODFRIED 15


